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Executive Home - Resort Like Yard!  Exceptional 3200 sq.ft.executive home in exclusive Wildwood Estates! Half acre 
professionally landscaped lot with separately fenced in-ground pool, cabana & multi-level decking. Out of this world 
gourmet kitchen with 13’ granite island, hrdwd & more! Family, Living & Dining rms all w/hrdwd. Great rm w/wall to wall 
windows, skylights & gas fireplace! Finished lower level ideal for extended family - Rec rm, kitchen, bath, sauna & bdrm.   
$1,295,000.00                                                   Glen Williams                                                 MLS#W3249920

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

 2O Oak Ridge Dr., Glen Williams

Host:Holly Light

What A View!  One of the prettiest lots you’ll ever see! Located just above Glen Williams this 3+ bedroom, 2.5 storey 
home is nestled on a gorgeous 1.3 acre lot. Family-sized Kitchen overlooks eating area with large windows with beautiful  
views. Main floor Master with His/Hers closet & 5pc bath with jet tub! Finished  above ground basement with numerous 
walk-outs, massive Rec rm with W/0 to patio & carport. View the Toronto skyline on a clear day right from your backyard!
$534,900.00                                                       Glen Williams                                         MLS#W3230482

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

15585 Clayhill Rd., Glen Williams

Host: Ross Henderson

In The Heart Of It All!  Large bungalow situated on a 125’ x 275’ lot minutes to Mississauga, Brampton & Georgetown! 
This home offers plenty of rm for large families & a home based business. Living Rm stretched from front to back of home 
with large windows & fireplace. Finished lower level with massive Rec Rm, bdrm & plenty of additional storage areas with 
walk-up to garage! Spacious 2 car garage is perfect for workshop or auto enthusiast looking for plenty of space to tinker! 
$825,000.00                                                        Halton Hills                                                 MLS#W3245938

Huge Lot - Quiet Crescent!  Even little legs can walk to school from this well maintained 3+2 bdrm, 2 kitchens & 2 full 
bath bungalow with a ton of recent updates! Sun-filled living & dining rms both have new hardwood flooring & crown 
molding! Updated kitchen offers plenty of counter & cupboard space, with views of the huge yard - great for entertaining! 
Finished lower level with separate entrance is ideal for in-laws with rec rm, kitchen, 2 bdrms & 4pc bath! Great location. 
$459,900.00                                                       Georgetown                                         MLS#W3243490

Country & Town!  Best of both worlds with this 3+2 bedroom,2 bath bungalow located on a 125’ x 302’ (~.86 acre) 
country lot, just minutes to Georgetown. Laminate flooring & neutral colours throughout main level. Updated eat-in 
Kitchen offers great workspace with granite counters, large pantry & overlooking extra large yard! Large Family Rm with 
W/O. Full finished basement that offers large Rec Rm, 2 bedrooms & laundry/utility area. Picture perfect for your family!  
$549,900.00                                                        Glen Williams                                         MLS#W3200209

Sold Sold Sold Sold 
Be Nimble - Be Quick!  Fantastic 3+bdrm, 2 bath 
bungalow. Sun-lit open concept living area. Kitchen with 
ton of workspace. Master with semi-ensuite & garden 
doors leading into yard! Professionally finished basement. 
$374,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W3245765

One-Of-A-Kind!  ”Log Home” located on a very private 
2.2 acre tree-lined lot, jus a short drive to Georgetown, 
Milton, Guelph & Orangeville. Country kitchen, cathedral 
ceiling & wood stove. Perfect retreat from the city life!  
$549,900.00              Rural Erin        MLS#X3240936

Like To Fool Around? Oversized insulated triple car 
garage. 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home nestled on approx. ½ 
acre tucked away on a quiet family oriented court less 
than 1 km to town! W/O to large deck & hot tub. Perfect! 
$674,900.00               Acton           MLS#W3244252

Cutie Patootie! Why pay rent when you can own this 
affordable end unit townhouse. Bright & clean. Freshly 
painted throughout. 2 underground parking spots & just 
steps to “GO” station ,trails, schools & parks.  Adorable! 
$239,900.00        Georgetown          MLS#W3237394


